
Nature Center

Dulin Observation BldgResidence

Maintenance

¬«D

¬«E

¬«G

¬«K

¬«J
¬«H

¬«O ¬«L

¬«M ¬«Z

¬«A

¬«C

¬«X

¬«P¬«W¬«V

¬«U
¬«R

¬«Q

¬«N

¬«B

¬«F

¬«T

¬«I

¬«Y

¬«1

¬«2 ¬«3 ¬«4
¬«5 ¬«6

¬«7

¬«8

¬«9

¬«10

¬«11

¬«12
¬«13

¬«14

¬«15
¬«16

¬«17

¬«18

¬«19 ¬«20

¬«21
¬«22

¬«23
¬«24

¬«26
¬«27

¬«28

¬«29

¬«30

¬«31 ¬«32 ¬«33
¬«34 ¬«35 ¬«36

¬«37 ¬«38 ¬«39

ELLISON
RD

YOHNE RD

I 6
9

Fox Island County Park

1 inch = 625 feet
²

Bowman Lake

Troubled Waters Trail

Hayride Trail

Hiker
s Winter Trail

Upper Dune Trail

Lower Dune Tra il

Upper Dune Trail

Lower Dune Trail

Tree Trail

Tree Trail

Preserve Trail

EagleScoutTrail

Eagle Scout Trail

Eagle Sco ut Trail

Wet lan d Trail

Hik er s W inter Trail

Private 
Residence

Shelter #1

Shelter #2

Marsh Trail

Legend
! ! Trail

Nature Preserve
Road
Parking

1 Dog Beach

G Fossil Pile
! Frog Pond
# Gate House
$ Gazebo

_̂ Geo Garden
XY Nature Interactives
G Old Black Oak
+U Stage

Restroom

CLOSED TRAILS

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight

jbaxter
Highlight




